
LOT 48 DEER CREEK S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1040-603, WD 1096-1692, CT 11

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN FBO RANDALL WELSH I
248 SW FOREST MEADOWS
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-16-02732-548
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28547 M H 516 05/06/2010

HX Base Yr

137 SW NATHAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 1,685 96.5295 79.15 133,368 2010 2010 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 51,289

FOP 128 35 45 1,425
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,180.00 UT 1.13 1.13 75 2010 2010 3 75 996

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

1,796

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


